FOOTBALL 2002

Ladders after home & away
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FOOTBALL 2002 cont.

School
STBERNS

D LSALLE
PARADE

ST BEDES
ST JOS GEEL
MAZENOD
WIFRIARS

CBC STK
SALESIAN
ST JOS MEL
ST PAULS
SAMARITAN

STBERNS
D LSALLE
WIFRIARS
PARADE

ST BEDES

WIFRIARS
STBERNS
DLSALLE
PARADE A
ST BEDES
SALESIAN

ST JOS MEL
SAMARITAN
MAZENOD
PARADE B
ST PAULS
CBCSTK

ST BEDES
WIFRIARS
STBERNS
D LSALLE
MAZENOD
PARADE A
SALESIAN
PARADE B

ST BERNS
ST BEDES
MAZENOD
PARADE
CBCSTK
SALESIAN
WIFRIARS
SAMARITAN
ST JOS MEL
ST PAULS

PARADE A
ST BERNS
ST BEDES
MAZENOD
SALESIAN
WIFRIARS
PARADE B

NB. All Byes are classed as games played and won

2002 TERM 2 RESULTS SUMMARY

Plyd Won Draw Lost
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20
20
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For
683
532
426
466
395
243
236

581
393
354
263
206

468
231
269
267
168

503
417
292
301
240
270

553
417
421
279
255
202

For
483
684
810
497
530
535
321
128

626
639
579
675
429
346
458
349
259

629
527
538
266
255
196

Agst
272
307
338
325
516
678
545

283
205
334
425
550

126
243
328
265
441

21
305
343
393
417
354

223
256
331
396
417
504

Agst
201
245
300
259
423
521
783
1256

155
182
232
254
252
348
363
585
752
1283

110
133
167
472
548
526
550

%
251.10
173.29
126.04
143.38

76.55
35.84
43.30

205.30

191.71

105.99
61.88
37.45

371.43
95.06
82.01

100.75
38.10

238.39

136.72
85.13
76.59
57.55
76.27

247.98
162.89
127.19
70.45
61.15
40.08

240.30
279.18
270.00
191.89
125.30
102.69
41.00
10.19

403.87
351.10
249.57
265.75
170.24
99.43
126.17
59.66
34.44
1.25

571.82
396.24
322.16
56.36
46.53
37.26
17.27

Finals

St Berns
DL Salle

Salesian
CBC StK
St Jos Mel
St Pauls

St Berns
DL Salle
WFriars
Parade

Yr 10 D1 Finals
St Bernards
Whitefriars

De La Salle
Parade A
Salesian

St Bedes

Yr 10 D2 Finals
St Jos Melb
Samaritan
Mazenod
Parade B
CBCStK

St Pauls

Finals

Yr 9 Finals
St Bedes
Whitefriars
St Bernards
De La Salle
Mazenod
Parade A
Salesian
Parade B

Yrg

St Berns
St Bedes
Mazenod
Parade
CBCStK
Salesian
WI/Friars
Samaritan
St Jos Mel
St Pauls

Yr7

Parade A
St Berns
St Bedes
Mazenod
Salesian
Wi/Friars

7.8 50
8.8 56

9.18 72
6.7 43
1.672
5.535

16.20 116
4529
6.10 46
9.12 66

1. 6. 72

13. 8. 86
5.9 39

9. 12. 66
4.7 31
10.10. 70
6. 10. 46
13. 5. 83
1. 12. 78
18. 16. 124
8.5 53

101171
2113
15 11
3.10 28
4.12 36
3.5 23
Win
Forfeit
20.13 133
2.0 12

27 19
3.8 26
6.10 46
6.7 43
42 26
8.9 57

Rankings
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D LSALLE
STBERNS
PARADE

ST BEDES
ST JOS GEEL
MAZENOD
WIFRIARS

SALESIAN
CBC STK
ST JOS MEL
ST PAULS
SAMARITAN

STBERNS
D LSALLE
PARADE

WIFRIARS
ST BEDES

STBERNS
WIFRIARS
DLSALLE
PARADE A
SALESIAN
ST BEDES

ST JOS MEL
SAMARITAN
MAZENOD
PARADE B
CBCSTK
ST PAULS

Rankings
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ST BEDES
WIFRIARS
STBERNS
D LSALLE
MAZENOD
PARADE A
SALESIAN
PARADE B

ST BERNS
ST BEDES
PARADE
MAZENOD
CBCSTK
SALESIAN
WIFRIARS
ST JOS MEL
ST PAULS
SAMARITAN

ST BERNS
PARADE A
ST BEDES
MAZENOD
WIFRIARS
SALESIAN
PARADE B



2002 TERM 2 RESULTS SUMMARY

SOCCER 2002
Ladders after home & away Finals Rankings
SENIOR
EAST School Plyd Won Draw Lost Pts For Agst GIDiff Senior Group
1 SALESIAN 5 5 0 0 15 22 6 16 St Jos Melb 1 1 PARADE
2 STBEDES 5 4 0 1 12 14 8 6 Parade 2 2 ST JOS MELB
3 CBCSTK 5 3 0 2 9 22 12 10 Salesian Forfeit 3 CBCStK
4 MAZENOD 5 2 0 3 6 16 1 5 StBedes  Forfeit 4 ST BERNARDS
5 DLSALLE 5 1 0 4 3 9 20 1 CBCStK  Win Forfeit 5 MAZENOD
6 WIFRIARS 5 0 0 5 0 5 31 26 Samaritan _Loss Forfeit 6 STPAULS
WEST St Bernards 2 7 DE LASALLE
1 ST JOS MELE 5 5 0 0 15 24 4 20 Mazenod 0 8 ST JOS GEL
2 PARADE 5 3 1 1 10 16 12 4 St Pauls 4 9 WHITEFRIARS
3 SAMARITAN 5 2 1 2 7 1 9 2 De La Salle 2 10 *SALESIAN
4 STBERNS 5 2 1 2 7 1 1 0 St Jos G 3 1 *ST BEDES
5 STPAULS 5 1 1 3 4 14 18 4 Whitefriars 1 12 *SAMARITAN
6 ST JOS GEEL 5 0 0 5 0 6 28 22 * Teams demoted after
Final forfeits
SEN 2NDS Senior 2nds
1 PARADE 5 4 1 0 13 19 3 16 Parade 3 1 PARADE
2 SALESIAN 5 4 1 0 13 18 5 13 Salesian 1 2 SALESIAN
3 STJOSM 5 3 0 2 ) 20 8 12 St. JosM 6 3 ST JOS MELB
4 WIFRIARS 5 2 0 3 6 12 22 -10 Whiterfriars 2 4 WHITEFRIARS
5 STBERNS 5 1 0 4 3 1 21 -10 St Bernards 6 5 ST BERNARDS
6 MAZENOD 5 0 0 4 0 8 29 21 Mazenod 1 6 MAZENOD
Yr 10 EAST Yr 10 Group
1 SALESIAN 5 4 1 0 13 57 4 53 StJos M 1 1 ST BERNARDS
2 MAZENOD 5 4 1 0 13 34 8 26 St Bernards 2 2 ST JOS MELB
3 STBEDES 5 3 0 2 9 15 19 4 Salesian 2 3 MAZENOD
4 DLSALLE 5 1 0 4 3 7 29 22 Mazenod 5 4 SALESIAN
5 PARADE B 5 1 0 4 3 10 36 26 Parade A 4 5 PARADE A
6 WIFRIARS 5 1 0 4 3 4 31 27 Samaritan 3 6 SAMARITAN
St Bedes 1 7 DE LASALLE
Yr10 WEST De La Salle 5 8 STBEDES
1 ST JOS MELE 5 5 0 0 15 30 7 23 CBCStK 3 9 STPAULS
2 STBERNS 5 4 0 1 12 20 6 14 St Pauls 4 10 CBCSTK
3 PARADE A 5 2 1 2 7 9 7 2 Parade B 3 1 PARADE B
4 SAMARITAN 5 2 0 3 6 10 1 El Whitefriars 1 12 WHITEFRIARS
5 CBC STK 5 1 1 3 4 9 17 8
6 STPAULS 5 0 0 5 0 8 38 -30
Yro School
1 SALESIAN 7 7 0 0 21 44 3 P Salesian 6 1 SALESIAN
2 ST BERNS 7 6 0 1 18 37 3 34 St Bernards 1 2 ST BERNS
3 STBEDES 7 4 1 2 13 25 21 4 St Bedes 0 3 MAZENOD
4 MAZENOD 7 3 1 3 10 17 21 4 Mazenod 6 4 STBEDES
5 PARADE 7 2 1 4 7 19 21 2 Parade A 4 5 PARADE
6 STPAULS 7 2 1 4 7 17 30 13 St Pauls 1 6 STPAULS
7 WIFRIARS 7 1 2 4 5 9 22 13 Whitefriars 3 7 WIFRIARS
8 D L SALLE 7 0 0 7 0 0 47 47 De La Salle 0 8 D L SALLE



